Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
EX61000A Series
Industrial Managed 8-port 10/l00BASE and 2-port Gigabit
Ethernet Switch with SFP option
Overview
EtherWAN's EX61000A Series provides an industrial fully managed 10-port switching platform that combines high performance with
robust and secure management features required for mission critical and harsh environments.

Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Ordering Information
Model
EX61802A-OYB 8-port 10/lO0BASE-TX +2-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61620A-XOB 6-port 10/lO0BASE-TX +2-port lO0BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61622A-XYB 6-port 10/l00BASE-TX +2-port l00BASE-FX +2-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61440A-XOB 4-port 10/lO0BASE-TX +4-port l00BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included.
l00FX Fiber Options (X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km